
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SPRIG	2022-12-01	to	2022-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $20,448.65
2022-12-01 	DHL	Customs	Duty txn_rYH0ae -$138.71 $20,309.94
2022-12-08 	Sprig	ALLPCB	freight	fee txn_wNHmB8 -$371.04 $19,938.90
2022-12-16 Pirate	Ship txn_XGHA80 -$370.89 $19,568.01
2022-12-17 Pi	Shop	Inc. txn_MNHoQL -$1,048.00 $18,520.01
2022-12-17 Pirate	Ship txn_LgHZa7 -$500.00 $18,020.01
2022-12-18 Amazon.com:	Plastic	cases	for	Sprigs txn_PVHpP8 -$323.40 $17,696.61
2022-12-20 	Payment	to	Hugo	Hu	for	Sprig	work txn_xQHp4o -$64.58 $17,632.03
2022-12-30 Customs	Clearance	for	Sprig:	Magyar	Posta txn_BZHrd0 -$11.47 $17,620.56
2022-12-30 Customs	Clearance	for	Sprig:	Magyar	Posta txn_LgH6Zb -$11.47 $17,609.09
2022-12-30 Customs	Clearance	for	Sprig:	Magyar	Posta txn_oyHLY8 -$11.47 $17,597.62

WITHDRAWN:	$2,851.03.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $17,597.62

Sprig	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Sprig's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


